



**CONSOLIDATED**  
Oil Well Services, LLC

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720  
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

TICKET NUMBER 47726

LOCATION Oakley, Ks.

FOREMAN Dauen

#212316

**FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT**

**CEMENT**

Ks.

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY	
10/30/14	7158	Mac. Rae #1	23	19	36	Wichita	
CUSTOMER Raymond Oil Company, Inc.		Leoti S to W Rd E To Dead End 1/4 N E 1/4		TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER
MAILING ADDRESS P.O. BOX 48788				731	Kelly		
CITY Wichita,		STATE KS	ZIP CODE 67002	693	Cody		

JOB TYPE Surface HOLE SIZE 12 1/4 HOLE DEPTH 266 CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 8 5/8, 23 #  
 CASING DEPTH 265.10 DRILL PIPE \_\_\_\_\_ TUBING \_\_\_\_\_ OTHER \_\_\_\_\_  
 SLURRY WEIGHT 14 8 SLURRY VOL 1.36 WATER gal/sk \_\_\_\_\_ CEMENT LEFT In CASING 20'  
 DISPLACEMENT 15.68 DISPLACEMENT PSI \_\_\_\_\_ MIX PSI \_\_\_\_\_ RATE \_\_\_\_\_

REMARKS: Softy Meeting Rig up on H2 #1 Run Casing Break Circulation with Rig Pump Hook up To Pump Truck Mix 185 SKS Cem 3%CC 2%Gel Washup Pump & Lines Displace with 15.68 bbls water Shut in Rig Down

Cement Did Circulate

Approx 2 bbls to pit

Thanks Dauen & Crew

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
54013	1	PUMP CHARGE	\$1150.00	\$1150.00
5406	65	MILEAGE	\$5.25	\$341.25
54074	8.70	Ton Mileage Delivery	\$1.75	\$151.75
11045	185 SKS	Class "A" Cement	\$18.55	\$3420.75
1102	522 #	Calcium Chloride	\$0.94	\$490.68
1118B	348 #	Bentonite	\$0.27	\$93.96
			Sub Total	\$6497.26
			Less 10%	\$649.72
			Sub Total	\$5847.54
			SALES TAX	294.60
			ESTIMATED TOTAL	\$6142.14

AUTHORIZATION José C. Fobler TITLE \_\_\_\_\_ DATE \_\_\_\_\_

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.



**CONSOLIDATED**  
Oil Well Services, LLC

870

TICKET NUMBER 47799 <sup>814</sup> ~~826~~

LOCATION Oakley Ks.

FOREMAN Danen

INVOICE # 80203A

**FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT**  
**CEMENT**

Ks.

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720  
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
11/9/14	7158	MacRae #1	23	19	36	Wichita
CUSTOMER <u>Raymond Oil</u>		Leoti Sto Rd W 1/2 To Dead End 1/4 NE 1/4	TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER
MAILING ADDRESS			731	Cory		
CITY			693	Cody		
STATE				Colin		
ZIP CODE						

JOB TYPE PTA HOLE SIZE \_\_\_\_\_ HOLE DEPTH \_\_\_\_\_ CASING SIZE & WEIGHT \_\_\_\_\_  
 CASING DEPTH \_\_\_\_\_ DRILL PIPE 4 1/2 TUBING \_\_\_\_\_ OTHER \_\_\_\_\_  
 SLURRY WEIGHT 13.8 SLURRY VOL 142 WATER gal/sk \_\_\_\_\_ CEMENT LEFT in CASING \_\_\_\_\_  
 DISPLACEMENT \_\_\_\_\_ DISPLACEMENT PSI \_\_\_\_\_ MIX PSI \_\_\_\_\_ RATE \_\_\_\_\_

REMARKS: Safety Meeting Rig up on H2 #1 Plug as ordered.

2400' - 50 SKs  
1230' - 80 SKs  
300' - 40 SKs      240 SKs 6 3/4 4% Gel 1/4 Floseal  
60' - 20 SKs  
Plug Mousehole 20 SKs  
Plug Rat hole 30 SKs

*Thanks Danen + Crew*

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
5405N	1	PUMP CHARGE	\$1395.00	\$1395.00
5406	65	MILEAGE	\$5.25	\$341.25
5407A	10.32	Ton Mileage Delivery	\$1.75	\$1173.00
1131	240 SKs	6 3/4 Poz mix	\$15.86	\$3806.40
1118B	826 #	Bentonite	\$ .27	\$223.02
1107	60 #	Floseal	\$2.97	\$1782.00
				178.20
				4117.47
				111.78
				6406.00
			SubTotal	\$8721.97
			Less 10%	\$872.19
			SubTotal	\$7849.78
				6406.00
			SALES TAX	308.62
			ESTIMATED TOTAL	4714.83

AUTHORIZATION Charles Leblanc TITLE \_\_\_\_\_ DATE \_\_\_\_\_

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.